
 
 

Government of the People’s Republic of Bangladesh 
Local Government Engineering Department 

Office of the Executive Engineer 
District: Dinajpur. 
www.lged.gov.bd 

 
 

Memo No: 46.02.2700.000.07.255.19-1332                                                            Date: 22/05/2019 

e-Tender Notice-66/2018-2019 
 

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System Portal (OSTETM) (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for 01No. 

Package of CRMIDP Project, FY.2018-2019 for this District.  
 

Sl 

No. 

Tender 

ID 

Name of Work Last 

Selling 

Date & 

Time 

Closing 

Date & 

time 

Opening 

Date & 

time 

01 322608 Construction of two 2 Storied Rural Market 

Building With 04 Storied Foundation in 

Aftabganj Hat Under Nawabganj Upazila Dist. - 

Dinajpur., Package No. CRMIDP/DINJ/W-22 

24.06.19 

5.00pm 

25.06.19 

3.00pm 

25.06.19 

3.00pm 

 

This is an online Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP portal and no offline/hard 

copies will be accepted. 

 

To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required. 

 

The fees for downloading the e-Tender Documents from the National e-GP System portal have to be deposited 

online through any registered Banks branches up to 24 June’ 2019, 5.00PM 

 

Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP System Portal and from e-GP help desk 

(helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd.)  

 

 
 

    

Sd/- 

(Md. Khalilur Rahman)  
Executive Engineer 

LGED, Dinajpur. 
Phone: 0531-63381 

xen.dinajpur@lged.gov.bd 
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